
Tender Notice

Tender Document Number 7200038276

Name of Organization Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation

Subject
Beautification of Central Median Dividers from Airoli junction to 

Vikroli Flyover, EE Highway, in , S ward.

Cost of Tender Rs. 10400/- + GST
Cost of E-Tender(Estimated Cost)

Rs. 17465365/-

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD Rs. 174654/-
Date of issue and sale of
tender

20.10.2022 from 11:00 Hrs

Date of Pre-bid Meeting -

Last date & time for sale of
tender

27.10.2022 upto 13:00 Hrs

Submission of e-tender 27.10.2022 upto 15:00 Hrs

Opening of Packet A 27.10.2022 upto 15:10 Hrs
Opening of Packet B 27.10.2022 upto 15:11 Hrs

Opening of Packet C 31.10.2022 upto 15:00 Hrs
Address for communication Office of : -

Assistant Commissioner, S Ward 
1st Floor, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, 
Bhandup (W), Mumbai – 400078.

Email Id – jto01s.garden@mcgm.gov.in 
Contact No. –

Shri.Sujit Mohite mob-9967302199

Venue for opening of bid
Online in Office of : -

Assistant Commissioner, S Ward, 
1st Floor, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Bhandup 
(W), Mumbai – 400078.

This tender document is not transferable.

The BMC reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the 

application received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof.

                       Sd/-

Assistant Commissioner, S Ward

- 1 -


